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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
i 19/20 Marzo 2016 TechnoMoussq ;’: ’
antova arzo i
SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 65 Debuttanti - Qualificazioni
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 01:38.002 15:06:53.828
Po. 1-#94 BUSATTO P. - KTM Po. 10 - # 19 PERRONE R. - KTM
4 03:24.152 15:10:17.980
1 01:27.422 15:08:09.581 1 01:36.603 15:04:14.209
5 01:35.341 15:11:53.321
2 01:25.114 15:09:34.695 2 01:36.161 15:05:50.370
6 01:38.094 15:13:31.415
3 02:30.136 15:12:04.831 3 01:36.056 15:07:26.426
7 01:36.057 15:15:07.472
4 01:25.296 15:13:30.127 4 01:40.078 15:09:06.504
5 01:23.836 15:14:53.963 Po. 6 - #24 DONATO T. - KTM 5 01:40.270 15:10:46.774
1 01:37.979 15:02:56.458 6 01:36.912 15:12:23.686
Po. 2 - #7 GASPARI A. - KTM
2 01:36.257 15:04:32.715 7 01:38.258 15:14:01.944
1 01:31.071 15:02:38.692
3 01:35.901 15:06:08.616 8 01:36.319 15:15:38.263
2 01:27.248 15:04:05.940
4 01:35.658 15:07:44.274
3 01:25.187 15:05:31.127 Po. 11 - # 219 MARCHINIR. - KTM
5 01:38.193 15:09:22.467
4 02:37.578 15:08:08.705 1 01:40.157 15:03:33.108
6 01:35.425 15:10:57.892
5 01:24.159 15:09:32.864 2 01:38.573 15:05:12.078
7 01:39.097 15:12:36.989
6 01:26.870 15:10:59.734 3 02:13.033 15:07:25.506
8 01:58.413 15:14:35.402
7 01:27.341 15:12:27.075 4 01:38.407 15:09:03.913
8 01:27.723 15:13:54.798 Po. 7 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM 5 02:54.078 15:11:57.991
9 01:28.925 15:15:23.723 1 01:43.190 15:03:39.361 6 01:36.313 15:13:34.304
2 01:39.118 15:05:18.479 7 01:37.540 15:15:11.844
Po. 3 - #9 NARDO M. - KTM
3 01:42.737 15:07:01.216
1 01:33.109 15:02:41.894 Po. 12 - # 5 FAGANEL G. - KTM
4 01:35.974 15:08:37.190
2 01:52.537 15:04:34.431 1 01:41.099 15:02:55.169
5 01:38.321 15:10:15.511
3 01:32.172 15:06:06.603 2 01:38.465 15:04:33.634
6 01:35.821 15:11:51.332
4 01:34.475 15:07:41.078 3 01:39.654 15:06:13.288
7 02:31.213 15:14:22.545
4 01:38.802 15:07:52.090
Po. 4 - #13 PIVETTAF. - KTM 8 01:44.361 15:16:06.906
5 01:39.856 15:09:31.946
1 01:35.404 15:02:51.084
Po. 8 - # 51 INVERNICI D. - KTM 6 01:42.426 15:11:14.372
2 01:37.389 15:04:28.473
1 01:35.938 15:04:42.282 7 02:28.341 15:13:42.713
3 01:36.676 15:06:05.149
2 02:28.459 15:07:10.741 8 01:39.292 15:15:22.005
4 01:34.396 15:07:39.545
5 02:08.696 15:09:48.241 Po. 9 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM
6 02:28.022 15:12:16.263 1 01:45.512 15:03:45.743
7 01:35.480 15:13:51.743 2 01:37.139 15:05:22.882
8 01:35.198 15:15:26.941 3 01:36.649 15:06:59.531
4 01:36.008 15:08:35.539
Po.5 - #500 ZORIACO F. - KTM
5 01:37.665 15:10:13.204
1 01:41.176 15:03:37.978
6 01:36.656 15:11:49.860
2 01:37.848 15:05:15.826
7 02:54.102 15:14:43.962
Fastest lap: 01:23.836
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
TechnoMouss ;’: "
Mantova 19/20 Marzo 2016 — Iomtinifig
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 65 Debuttanti - Qualificazioni
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 13 - # 44 ROSIN F. - KTM Po. 17 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM
1 01:42.506 15:03:09.605 1 01:54.687 15:03:48.636
2 01:40.085 15:04:49.690 2 01:51.595 15:05:40.231
3 01:40.614 15:06:30.304 3 01:51.370 15:07:31.601
4 01:39.008 15:08:09.312 4 01:48.591 15:09:20.192
5 01:40.931 15:09:50.243 5 01:51.344 15:11:11.536
6 02:24.781 15:12:15.024 6 01:51.460 15:13:02.996
7 01:40.616 15:13:55.640 7 02:01.561 15:15:04.557
8 01:38.977 15:15:34.617
Po. 18 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki
Po. 14 - # 122 ZENI M. - KTM 1 01:58.540 15:04:08.845
1 01:46.821 15:03:38.064 2 01:59.672 15:06:08.517
2 01:44.416 15:05:22.480 3 01:58.073 15:08:06.590
3 01:46.999 15:07:09.479 4 01:58.508 15:10:05.098
4 01:48.441 15:08:57.920 5 02:02.309 15:12:07.407
5 01:48.151 15:10:46.071 6 02:25.535 15:14:32.942
6 01:47.617 15:12:33.688
7 01:47.271 15:14:20.959
8 01:52.616 15:16:13.575
Po. 15 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - Kawasaki
1 01:45.515 15:03:43.062
2 01:46.344 15:05:29.406
3 01:45.397 15:07:14.803
4 01:46.942 15:09:01.745
5 01:45.427 15:10:47.172
6 01:47.760 15:12:34.932
7 01:44.423 15:14:19.355
8 01:45.223 15:16:04.578
Po. 16 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM
1 01:46.709 15:03:41.077
2 01:46.772 15:05:27.849
3 01:50.226 15:07:18.075
4 01:49.901 15:09:07.976
5 03:41.132 15:12:49.108
6 01:50.744 15:14:39.852
Fastest lap: 01:23.836
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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